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Notice 

Question papers of the even Semester Exam 2020 (except final Sem) will be sent to the following Email 

Ids and Whatsapp numbers. All the students who will appear in the said exam are informed to verify 

their Email ids and Whatsapp numbers. If any student does not find his/her information in the list below, 

or if any change is required for anyone, please bring to the notice of the undersigned latest by 24th 

November 2020. 
Name of the student Roll Number Email Address Whatsapp No. 

Botany BSc 2nd Sem 

Jemima Farhin BIO193003 jemimafarhin45277@gmail.com 7001742759 

SABNAJ KHATUN BIO193004 sabnajkhatun29677@gmail.com 7029028165 

MD JINATULLAH BIO193005 mdmj712@gmail.com 8207036772 

Khadija Khatun BIO193006 khadijakhatun461@gmail.com 8158073633 

Nasifa Sahadat BIO193031 nasifasahadat@gmail.com 9083731300 

Arif Nazim BIO193032 arifnazim10980@gmail.com 9883030910 

Ayesha Siddika BIO193034 ayeshasiddika6214@gmail.com 8101830801 

Sahanaj Rahaman BIO193035 tosahanaj2018@gmail.com 7864951349 

Md Nasim Sarkar BIO193053 bimans270@gmail.com 9749766195 

SAMDANI HOQUE BIO193054 samdanihoquejastin@gmail.com 8337838998 

Md Ekram Hossain  BIO193057 mdekramhossain1607@gmail.com  8777278559 

Aftab Ahmed BIO193059 aftabahmed786mld@gmail.com 9641935755 

Molla sihab sarar BIO193061 sihabsarar13225@gmail.com 6294824226 

Rana ali Khan BIO193062 ranaalikhan979@gmail.com 9749554404 

Nasima sultana BIO193063 nasimabdn@gmail.com 7719194228 

Nurani Sultana BIO193064 nuranisultana061@gmail.com 9564218944 

Botany BSc 4th Sem 

ASIF ISLAM MANDAL BIO183006 mtinku342@gmail.com 7431860350 

Nurjahan Aktar BIO183026 tamannaabdul18@gmail.com 6294035501 

Md Asif Karim BIO183046 asifrony412@gmail.com 7718399586 

Azahar Sk BIO183053 azaharsk436@gmail.com 9083853662 

Paribanu khatun BIO183054 parijahadi@gmail.com 9168727129 

Tania Parvin BIO183056 tania.khatun1299@gmail.com 6291392471 

Md Najatul Muslemin BIO183057 mdnajatulmuslemin@gmail.com 9563718223 

SK MD ABID ALI BIO183061 iamabidboy@gmail.com 8918729642 

Kohinoor khatun  BIO183064  kohinoorkhatun17363@gmail.com  6295528785 

Misbahul hoque BIO183065 misbahulhoque67@gmail.com 6294807186 

NURJAHAN KHATUN BIO183066 dafadar14288@gmail.com 9531781984 

Botany MSc 2nd Sem 

MD SARAFAT SK BIO165044 sarafatsk963@gmail.com 9563131218 

Samima Khatun BIO165048 samimakhatun09490949@gmail.com 9641360949 

Jharna Ranatunga BIO165056 jharnaranatunga649@gmail.com 9635886898 

Amena khatun BIO165059 amena7khatun@gmail.com 9083563018 

Selima Khatun BIO165061 selima980@gmail.com 7003171320 

Sahin Saikh BOT192003 sahinsaikh455@gmail.com 6294322840 

Nilufar Sabnam BOT192004 shabnamnilufar@gmail.com 7076177172 

Neha Zafar BOT192006 nehazafar1998@gmail.com 8335011185 

Salma Sultana BOT192012 salmasalma9376583@gmail.com 7430091222 
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Microbiology BSc 2nd Sem 

Nazmin Hussain BIO193019 im.nazmin.hussain@gmail.com 9887446758 

SAIQA REYAZ BIO193022 saiqareyaz786@gmail.com 7449548725 

Nahar Sultana BIO193023 naharsultana9@gmail.com 8388904595 

Nasim akram sk  BIO193024 nasimakramsk8380@gmail.com 9609537283 

Fahad Hossain BIO193026 hossainfahad756@gmail.com 7076330217 

Fiza Tasnim BIO193028 fizatasnim7930@gmail.com 6294955051 

Jwel Rana  BIO193029 iamjwelrana@gmail.com 9832575239 

Shahnaj Parvin BIO193033 shahnajparvin2427@gmail.com 9382411974 

IQRAA OMAR BIO193045 iqraomar.falak@gmail.com 7044728724 

Lilufa Mondal BIO193046 lilufamondal25dec@gmail.com 6294298425 

Kamrun nahar Farha BIO193049 kamrunnaharfarha9@gmail.com 8167220573 

Iftesum Ehsan BIO193050 iftesumehsan2002@gmail.com 7679618232 

Md Kamal Hassan BIO193052 rohithassan90@gmail.com 9734231130 

Mysura khatun BIO193060 mysurakhatun@gmail.com 9749100919 

Microbiology BSc 4th Sem 

Kanij fatema BIO183001 kanij7038@gmail.com 6296998068 

Rahi Masum Reza BIO183009 rahimasumreza30629@gmail.com 6296037149 

Bikram kundu BIO183013 bkundu037@gmail.com 7001517324 

SIPU MIA BIO183019 sipumia13527@gmail.com 8436073588 

Sanaullah Sarkar BIO183030 sanaullahsarkar595@gmail.com 7699766221 

SK FAIEZ UDDIN AHMED BIO183039 faiezamd1999@gmail.com 9547387747 

Md Masud Rana BIO183040 sahilmmr786@gmail.com 7063818690 

Taufika Akhtara. BIO183043 taufikaakhtara120@gmail.com 9382557421 

Sahiphar yeasmin  BIO183044 sahiphar.yeasmin2000@gmail.com.  9735725880 

Shana Parveen  BIO183049 mail2shanap786@gmail.com  8250907857 

Touhida khatun BIO183055 touhidakhatun311@gmail.com 6295895741 

Sabana Yeasmin BIO183058 sabanayeasmin70@gmail.com 6290852791 

Nargis khatun BIO183068 khatunnargis141@gmail.com 6291126241 

Microbiology MSc 2nd Sem 

Md Monirul Chowdhury  BIO165008 monirulchowdhury0@gmail.com 9002923272 

Mahammad Saifullah BIO165019 mdsaifullah774@gmail.com 7044664866 

Iffat Azam BIO165021 azamiffat19@gmail.com 9547587016 

Sk Saif Rahaman BIO165025 saifgig.ssr@gmail.com 8617290837 

Qazi Sumaiya Siddiqa BIO165037 qazisumaiyasiddiqa@gmail.com 7596907438 

Md Samim Hassan BIO165039 mdsamimhssn@gmail.com 9804903684 

Sahina parvin BIO165049 sahinaparvin791@gmail.com 7602739791 

Rupali Pervin  BIO165050  pervinrupa5@gmail.com  8944095462 

Serina Jahan Mondal BIO165054 serinabiologist@gmail.com 8944979866 

Rabab Anjum MIC192001 rababanjum352@gmail.com 9088669142 

Asma Begum MIC192002 asmabegum2803@gmail.com 8981656690 

Amina khatun MIC192003 mabudmollah786@gmail.com 9088096852 

Abdul Moin MIC192004 abdulmoin1998sumon@gmail.com 9933615990 

Afra Anan MIC192005 afraanan65@gmail.com 9163597468 

Naima Nawaz MIC192008 naimanawaz79@gmail.com 7003181292 
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Zoology BSc 2nd Sem 

MOUHEEDA KHANM BIO175010 mouheedakhanm2808@gmail.com 8617577633 

ANISHA AKHTAR BIO193014 anishaakhtar388@gmail.com 9433187046 

TANIA NASRIN  BIO193016 tania21nasrin01@gmail.com 9083661094 

Jesmin Sultana BIO193018 sultanaj742@gmail.com 8637525474 

Mahafuz Alam BIO193036 mahafuzalam9832@gmail.com 7478494548 

Tuhina parvin BIO193037 parvintuhina683@gmail.com 7430002208 

Kazi Nawaz Parvez BIO193038 nawazparvez123@gmail.com 8101785298 

Nazma Sultana BIO193039 sultananazma996@gmail.com 7029619385 

KAFIJUL HOQUE BIO193040 kafijul1432@gmail.com 9641732530 

MILADUN NABI BIO193041 miladun2002@gmail.com 8697046337 

Najmin sultana BIO193042 najminsultana0786@gmail.com 7047669366 

Sarmin Sultana BIO193043 sarminbeldanga742133@gmail.com  8372996044 

Samima Khatun BIO193044 samima8597006662@gmail.com 8597006662 

Parama Parvin BIO193056 paramaparvin2001@gmail.com 9073932569 

Zoology BSc 4th Sem 

AHAMADULLA BAIDYA BIO175056 ahamadullabaidya@gmail.com 7363996340 

Sabnam khatun BIO183002 shabnamsweety99@gmail.com 7718334077 

Md. Shorab Alam BIO183004 md.shorab.alam786@gmail.com 8272989909 

Mahmadul Hasan  BIO183005 mhasan14021@gmail.com 7044704706 

GOLAM MORTAJA BIO183008 golammortaja4@gmail.com 9674100750 

Sabnam BIO183010 sabnam2507@gmail.com 9734851411 

SAMMA PARVEEN BIO183012 sammaparveen16@gmail.com 8609059060 

Robiul Islam BIO183014 robiul25330@gmail.com 9083373096 

Arifa Khatun BIO183024 khatunarifa2002@gmail.com 9382328668 

Kahkeshan Tarannum BIO183031 ktarannum0410@gmail.com 9903546325 

Tanuja Aktar  BIO183038 tanujaaktar500@gmail.com 7479266599 

Saeed Hasan BIO183041 saeedhasan2018@gmail.com 8597509195 

Diluar hossain BIO183060 diluarhossain5556@gmail.com 7001254002 

Md Tamim Firdous BIO183067 tamim.sim123@gmail.com 7718700722 

Zoology MSc 2nd Sem 

Zakia Sultana BIO165010 zakiasultana9719@gmail.com 7001273932 

Mst.Khaleda Khatun  BIO165013  khaledakhatun3226@gmail.com  8482071722 

GAZI HAMIDUL SAHADAT BIO165028 sahadatgazihamidul@gmail.com 7864889945 

Sk Didar BIO165047 didarsk5895@gmail.com 8240047399 

Ankur Halder BIO165064 ankurhalder116@gmail.com 6291762342 

Sohanur Rahman Ansari ZOO192003 rsohanansari97@gmail.com 8536980755 

Zarnain Jamil  ZOO192004  jamilzarnain@gmail.com  8777392083 

Md Aminur Islam ZOO192008 aminur.zoology@gmail.com  7501684843 

Salma Khatun ZOO192009 salmakhatoon044@gmail.com 7980794541 

Sakil Ahmed ZOO192010 ahmedsakil097@gmail.com 8642997125 

Sudipta Basak  ZOO192011 piubasak.9716@gmail.com 9564478190 

Ritashree Nandi ZOO192012 nandiritashree1130@gmail.com 9609137656 

Masum Ahmed ZOO192013 masumahmed8639@gmail.com 7602988644 

Md kamruzzaman ZOO192015 kamruzzaman573@gmail.com 7808118787 

TUHINA TASMIN ZOO192016 tasmintuhina@gmail.com 8373825859 

 

   

Dr. Masrure Alam, Officiating Head 

Dept. of Biological Sciences, Aliah University 


